models. Overall survival dacomitinib.

Supplementary-5. Table 1. Utility and disutility weights.

Adverse event Dacomitinib Gefitinib

Original values
(frequencies) from

ARCHER 1050
study

Adjusted
frequency

Disutility Weighted
average
disutility

values

Original values
(frequencies)
from ARCHER

1050 study

Adjusted
frequency

Disutility Weighted
average
disutility

values

Diarrhoea 0.08 (8%) 0.0052 0.32 0.0017 0.01 (1%) 0.001 0.32 0.00032

Dermatitis acneiform 0.14 (14%) 0.0094 0.15 0.0014 0 0 0 0

Stomatitis 0.04 (4%) 0.0026 0.25 0.00064

0.01 (1%) 0.001 0.25 0.00025

Rash 0.04 (4%) 0.0026 0.15 0.00038 0 0 0 0

Maculopapular rash 0.04 (4%) 0.0026 0.15 0.00038 0.01 (1%) 0.001 0.15 0.00015

Pustular rash 0.04 (4%) 0.0026 0.15 0.00038 0 0 0 0

 132

S6- Table 2. Goodness-of-fit statistics for modeling PFS and OS for dacomitinib and
gefitinib from ARCHER 1050 study. OS: overall survival; PFS: progression free survival; AIC:
Akaike information criterion; BIC: Bayesian information criterion.

S7- Table 3. Deterministic sensitivity analysis. (DSA)

Parameter Value ICER (€/QALY)

  BC SA

Dacomitinib Cost + 15 %

Gefitinib €2,045.38  €2,045.38
€170,763.06  Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €3,476.37

Dacomitinib Cost - 15%

Gefitinib €2,045.38 €2,045.38

€51,334.94  Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €2,569.50

Dacomitinib Cost + 20%

Gefitinib €2,045.38 €2,045.38
€190,668.41

Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €3,627.52

Dacomitinib Cost - 20%

 OS DACOMITINIB PFS DACOMITINIB
 AIC BIC AIC BIC
Gamma 1283.08 1289.93 2007.94 2014.79
Lognormal 1298.75 1305.60 2009.07 2015.92

Weibull 1285.84 1292.69 2009.30 2016.15
Gompertz 1309.15 1315.00 2014.62 2021.47
Generalized Gamma 1282.76 1293.03 2008.38 2018.66
Exponential 1307.51 1310.94 2015.08 2018.51

Log-logistic 1291.05 1297.90 2006.22 2013.07
Generalized F 1248.73 1298.43 2009.94 2023.94
 OS GEFITINIB PFS GEFITINIB
 AIC BIC AIC BIC
Gamma 1874.57 1881.40 2424.09 2430.93

Lognormal 1878.20 1885.04 2450.00 2457.83
Weibull 1876.96 1883.79 2423.96 2430.79
Gompertz 1889.99 1896.82 2439.01 2445.84
Generalized Gamma 1876.13 1886.38 2425.42 2435.67
Exponential 1903.05 1906.46 2459.07 2462.49

Log-logistic 1871.20 1878.03 2426.84 2433.67
Generalized F 1869.52 1883.19 2417.45 2431.11

 133

Gefitinib €2,045.38 €2,045.38

€31,428.27  Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €2,418.34

Dacomitinib Cost + 25%

Gefitinib €2,045.38 €2,045.38

€210,572.44 Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €3,778.66

Dacomitinib Cost - 25%

Gefitinib €2,045.38 €2,045.38

€11,524.25 Dacomitinib €3,022.93 €2,267.20

Utility on treatment with no side effects + 20%

Gefitinib SD: 0.653
PD: 0.473

SD: 0.783
PD: 0.473

€81,189.96

Dacomitinib SD: 0.653
PD: 0.473

SD: 0.783
PD: 0.473

Utility on treatment with no side effects - 20%

Gefitinib SD: 0.653
PD: 0.473

SD: 0.522
PD: 0.473

€176,115.37
Dacomitinib SD: 0.653

PD: 0.473
SD: 0.522
PD: 0.473

Utility in progression disease + 20%

Gefitinib SD: 0.653
PD: 0.473

SD: 0.653
PD: 0.567

€133,256.36
Dacomitinib SD: 0.653

PD: 0.473
SD: 0.653
PD: 0.567

Utility in progression disease - 20%

Gefitinib SD: 0.653
PD: 0.473